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VIRTUAL TOWN HALL MEETING FOR BUSINESS
APRIL 17, 2020 1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m.
SPEAKER CONTACT INFORMATION

Leslie Horton
Director of Yavapai County Community Health Services
Leslie.Horton@yavapai.us
(928) 442-5303 (Work)
(928) 925-9890 (Cell)

April Rhodes
Chief Executive Officer for Spectrum Healthcare 
aprilr@spectrumhg.org
928-963-4567 

Bert Ijams  
Executive Director of Prescott Meals on Wheels 
BertPMOW@gmail.com
(928) 445-7630 x 601 (Work) 

Carole Benedict 
Executive Director of U.S. VETS – Prescott 
cbenedict@usvetsinc.org 
(928) 583-7678 (Work)
(602) 721-0705 (Cell)

Jessi Hans
Director of CCJ (Coalition for Compassion and Justice) 
jessi.hans@yavapaiccj.org 
(712) 310-3532 (Cell)

Tamara Player,
Chief Executive Officer at West Yavapai Guidance Clinic 
t.player@wygc.org
(928)445-5211, ext. 3610

Jason Price 
Prescott Pastor’s Coalition
jason@prescottchristian.com 
(928) 848-6482

Additional Resources

Debora Black
Chief of Police, Prescott Police Department 
debora.black@prescott-az.gov 
928-777-1900

Beya Thayer 
Executive Director, Yavapai Justice & Mental Health Coalition
Beya.Thayer@Yavapai.US
928-554-8820

Representatives from Terros Health on the line
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Destiny Pyle
Crisis Specialist/Coordinator, Terros Health 
Destiny.Pyle@terroshealth.org 
602-579-5477

Kelly Legler 
Chief Clinical Officer, West Yavapai Guidance Clinic 
k.legler@wygc
928-713-1993
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